Lockleys North Primary School

55 Malurus Avenue, Lockleys SA 5032
Telephone: 8443 5544 | Fax: 8234 2576
Email: d1.091 Linfo@schools.sa.edu.au

LOCKLEYS NORTH SCHOOL LUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE ON MONDAY & FRIDAY TERM 2

Delivered by

CAFE DE VILIS

(all hot meals, soup are made fresh on the day)

SANDWICHES and ROLLS

(only available in Wholemeal or Multigrain)

Sandwich
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo $5.05
Ham & Cheese $4.65

Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.95
Vegemite & Cheese 53.75

Cheese & Salad $4.50
Egg & Lettuce $3.85
HOT FOODS

PIES & PASTIES

Lean & Mean Beef Pie
Lean & Mean Pasty
Lean & Mean Sausage Roll
Lean & Mean Potato Pie
Vegetarian Pasty
(Only Available in Halal)

QUICHE

Quiche Lorraine
Quiche Florentine (Spinach)
Quiche Chicken & Corn

Rall
$5.65

$5.20
$4.55
$4.35
$5.05
$4.35

$3.55
$3.55
$2.55
$3.65
$3.25

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

HOT MEALS

Lasagne $8.60
Spaghetti Bolognaise ~ $8.60
Tuna Mornay $7.35
Pumpkin Soup $4.00
(with 2 slice bread)

Pea & Ham Soup $4.00

(with 2 slice bread)

WRAPS

Ham & Cheese $3.60
Ham & Salad $3.60
Chicken & Salad $3.60
SALADS

Fruit Salad $4.75
Tossed Salad $3.55
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