

Lockleys North Primary School

55 Malurus Avenue, Lockleys SA 5032 Telephone: 8443 5544 | Fax: 8234 2576 Email: dl.0911.info@schools.sa.edu.au

LOCKLEYS NORTH SCHOOL LUNCH MENU AVAILABLE ON MONDAY & FRIDAY TERM 2

Delivered by

CAFÉ DE VILIS

(all hot meals, soup are made fresh on the day)

SANDWICHES and ROLLS			HOT MEALS	
(only available in Wholemeal or Multigrain) Sandwich Roll				
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo \$5.05		\$5.65	Lasagne	\$8.60
Ham & Cheese	\$4.65	\$5.20	Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$8.60
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.95	\$4.55	Tuna Mornay	\$7.35
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.75	\$4.35	Pumpkin Soup	\$4.00
Cheese & Salad	\$4.50	\$5.05	(with 2 slice bread)	
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.85	\$4.35	Pea & Ham Soup	\$4.00
			(with 2 slice bread)	
HOT FOODS			WRAPS	
PIES & PASTIES			Ham & Cheese	\$3.60
Lean & Mean Beef Pie		\$3.55	Ham & Salad	\$3.60
Lean & Mean Pasty		\$3.55	Chicken & Salad	\$3.60
Lean & Mean Sausage Roll		\$2.55	CHICKEH & Salau	ψ3.00
Lean & Mean Potato Pie		\$3.65	CALADO	
Vegetarian Pasty		\$3.25	SALADS	
(Only Available in Halal)			Fruit Salad	\$4.75
				\$3.55
QUICHE			Tossed Salad	ა ა.აა
<u> </u>				
Quiche Lorraine		\$3.75		
Quiche Florentine (Spinach)		\$3.75		
Quiche Chicken & Corn		\$3.75		

